
PRESTON MOTOR CYCLE CLUB

Broadford : 25 March

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          scott@computime.com.au

2018 BRACKET RACE DAY

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Chris Cameron

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:01:25
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:14

Race  Fastest On 
Pos No Name Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap
1 26A Buzz KIELY T3 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:42.296 1:04.267 6
2 61 Mick CROWE T3 Suzuki GSXR 600 6 6:43.005 .709 1:04.338 6
3 55B Luke GUYETT T3 Honda CBR RR 600 6 6:49.553 7.257 1:05.124 6
4 74 Jonathan BOSCH T4 Kawasaki ZX6R 600 6 6:50.376 8.080 1:06.162 6
5 211 Jeffrey HILL T3 Yamaha R1 1000 6 6:50.706 8.410 1:05.878 6
6 23A Gerard HERDMAN T4 BMW S RR 1000 6 6:52.118 9.822 1:04.324 6
7 55 Rob MOLDOVAN T4 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:52.371 10.075 1:05.905 6
8 11A Simon BAILEY T4 Suzuki GSXR 750 6 6:52.518 10.222 1:06.597 5
9 92 Gerard RAFFERTY T4 Honda CBR 1000 6 6:52.963 10.667 1:06.054 6
10 53 Luke VAN LIEROP T4 yamaha R6 600 6 6:53.916 11.620 1:05.793 6
11 84 Neil KELLY T3 Yamaha R6 600 6 6:56.398 14.102 1:06.368 6
12 76 Mick AARONS T4 Suzuki GSX-R 750 6 7:00.705 18.409 1:08.424 3
13 273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN T4 Yamaha YZ 450 6 7:01.458 19.162 1:07.719 6

Fastest Lap was 1:04.267 by Buzz KIELY
*** Rider 23A (Gerard HERDMAN) - 10 second bracket penalty***

*** Rider 84 (Neil KELLY) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:01:25
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:14

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
11A Simon BAILEY 1:13.806 1:09.449 1:07.841 1:07.926 1:06.597 1:06.899
23A Gerard HERDMAN 1:12.058 1:07.165 1:06.499 1:06.697 1:05.375 1:04.324
26A Buzz KIELY 1:10.867 1:07.849 1:06.839 1:07.145 1:05.329 1:04.267
53 Luke VAN LIEROP 1:15.110 1:10.228 1:07.867 1:07.548 1:07.370 1:05.793
55 Rob MOLDOVAN 1:14.901 1:08.728 1:08.074 1:08.067 1:06.696 1:05.905
55B Luke GUYETT 1:12.940 1:06.757 1:07.504 1:09.638 1:07.590 1:05.124
61 Mick CROWE 1:12.804 1:06.988 1:08.001 1:06.100 1:04.774 1:04.338
74 Jonathan BOSCH 1:14.781 1:07.761 1:06.245 1:07.909 1:07.518 1:06.162
76 Mick AARONS 1:14.564 1:09.814 1:08.424 1:09.316 1:09.497 1:09.090
84 Neil KELLY 1:10.607 1:08.145 1:08.770 1:08.793 1:08.715 1:06.368
92 Gerard RAFFERTY 1:15.295 1:08.996 1:06.972 1:07.986 1:07.660 1:06.054
211 Jeffrey HILL 1:09.724 1:07.123 1:08.632 1:10.616 1:08.733 1:05.878
273 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:16.779 1:09.618 1:08.740 1:09.465 1:09.137 1:07.719

*** Rider 23A (Gerard HERDMAN) - 10 second bracket penalty***
*** Rider 84 (Neil KELLY) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:01:25
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:14

Race Fastest On
Lap Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1 1 211 Jeffrey HILL Yamaha R1 1000 1:09.724 1
2 1 211 Jeffrey HILL Yamaha R1 1000 1:07.123 2
2 5 55B Luke GUYETT Honda CBR RR 600 1:06.757 2
3 3 23A Gerard HERDMAN BMW S RR 1000 1:06.499 3
3 7 74 Jonathan BOSCH Kawasaki ZX6R 600 1:06.245 3
4 3 61 Mick CROWE Suzuki GSXR 600 1:06.100 4
5 1 23A Gerard HERDMAN BMW S RR 1000 1:05.375 5
5 2 26A Buzz KIELY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:05.329 5
5 3 61 Mick CROWE Suzuki GSXR 600 1:04.774 5
6 1 23A Gerard HERDMAN BMW S RR 1000 1:04.324 6
6 2 26A Buzz KIELY Suzuki GSXR 750 1:04.267 6

*** Rider 23A (Gerard HERDMAN) - 10 second bracket penalty***

*** Rider 84 (Neil KELLY) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:01:25
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:15

No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap No Lap Time Gap

Lap 1 Lap 3 Lap 5
211 1:09.724 211 1:08.632 23A 1:05.375

84 1:10.607 .883 26A 1:06.839 .076 26A 1:05.329 .235
26A 1:10.867 1.143 23A 1:06.499 .243 61 1:04.774 .873
23A 1:12.058 2.334 55B 1:07.504 1.722 74 1:07.518 6.420

61 1:12.804 3.080 84 1:08.770 2.043 55B 1:07.590 6.635
55B 1:12.940 3.216 61 1:08.001 2.314 211 1:08.733 7.034
11A 1:13.806 4.082 74 1:06.245 3.308 84 1:08.715 7.236

76 1:14.564 4.840 11A 1:07.841 5.617 11A 1:06.597 7.825
74 1:14.781 5.057 92 1:06.972 5.784 55 1:06.696 8.672
55 1:14.901 5.177 55 1:08.074 6.224 92 1:07.660 9.115
53 1:15.110 5.386 76 1:08.424 7.323 53 1:07.370 10.329
92 1:15.295 5.571 53 1:07.867 7.726 76 1:09.497 13.821

273 1:16.779 7.055 273 1:08.740 9.658 273 1:09.137 15.945

Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6
211 1:07.123 23A 1:06.697 23A 1:04.324
26A 1:07.849 1.869 26A 1:07.145 .281 26A 1:04.267 .178

84 1:08.145 1.905 61 1:06.100 1.474 61 1:04.338 .887
23A 1:07.165 2.376 211 1:10.616 3.676 55B 1:05.124 7.435
55B 1:06.757 2.850 84 1:08.793 3.896 74 1:06.162 8.258

61 1:06.988 2.945 74 1:07.909 4.277 211 1:05.878 8.588
74 1:07.761 5.695 55B 1:09.638 4.420 84 1:06.368 9.280

11A 1:09.449 6.408 11A 1:07.926 6.603 55 1:05.905 10.253
55 1:08.728 6.782 92 1:07.986 6.830 11A 1:06.899 10.400
92 1:08.996 7.444 55 1:08.067 7.351 92 1:06.054 10.845
76 1:09.814 7.531 53 1:07.548 8.334 53 1:05.793 11.798
53 1:10.228 8.491 76 1:09.316 9.699 76 1:09.090 18.587

273 1:09.618 9.550 273 1:09.465 12.183 273 1:07.719 19.340

*** Rider 23A (Gerard HERDMAN) - 10 second bracket penalty***

*** Rider 84 (Neil KELLY) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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T3 & T4 BRACKETS
Race 2

PROVISIONAL LAP CHART

Date: 25/03/18 Started at: 14:01:25
Event: R06 Laps: 6

Weather: Partly Cloudy Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 14:15

Grid 1 2 3 4 5 6

 211 211 211 211 23A 23A 23A
26A 84 26A 26A 26A 26A 26A

61 26A 84 23A 61 61 61
55B 23A 23A 55B 211 74 55B

32 61 55B 84 84 55B 74
84 55B 61 61 74 211 211

11A 74 74 55B 84 84
76 11A 11A 11A 11A 55
74 55 92 92 55 11A

23A 55 92 55 55 92 92
76 53 76 76 53 53 53

11A 92 53 53 76 76 76
92 273 273 273 273 273 273
74
13
53
55

273

*** Rider 23A (Gerard HERDMAN) - 10 second bracket penalty***

*** Rider 84 (Neil KELLY) - 5 second penalty imposed by Clerk of Course for jumped start ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


